

Attachment L - Scoring Rubric for RFP #RPS-1010	
Evaluator:	
Score each section objectively and to the best of your ability. Responsive - meets requirements of solicitation. Responsible - ability to provide	
Evaluation Category	Criteria
Pricing Method and Fees	Pricing Method and Fees
	Final Payments:
	Product Specifications
	Pricing- Overall Value
	Procedural Requirements
	Record Keeping
	Auditing Rights
	Insurance:
	Undocumented Workers: (Attachment F)
	Buy American: (Attachment G)
Lobbying: (Attachment H)	
Non Collusion Affidavit: (Attachment I)	
Certification Regarding Debarment or Suspension: (Attachment J)	
Responsiveness	

US Foods			
Katie Cossette Saint Vrain Score	Monica Deines-Henderson D49 Score	Lisa Kendall Thompson Score	Average
4	3	4	3.67
8	3	4	5.00
0	7	6	4.33
3	3	3.5	3.17
4	3	4	3.67
4	4	4	4.00
4	3	3	3.33
0	1	0	0.33
4	4	4	4.00
45	30	50	41.67
4	4	4	4.00
4	4	4	4.00
2	3	4	3.00
0	3	0	1.00
2	4	2	2.67
4	4	4	4.00
4	3	4	3.67
3	3	3	3.00
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67

Shamrock			
Katie Cossette Saint Vrain Score	Monica Deines-Henderson D49 Score	Lisa Kendall Thompson Score	Average
4	3	4	3.67
8	6	8	7.33
2	7	7	5.33
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67
0	1	0	0.33
4	4	4	4.00
40	50	49	46.33
4	4	4	4.00
4	4	4	4.00
3	3	0	2.00
0	3	0	1.00
2	3	3	2.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	4	4	4.00
4	4	4	4.00
4	4	4	4.00
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67

Sysco			
Katie Cossette Saint Vrain Score	Monica Deines-Henderson D49 Score	Lisa Kendall Thompson Score	Average
4	3	4	3.67
8	4	8	6.67
0	4	4	2.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67
0	3	0	1.00
0	1	0	0.33
4	3	4	3.67
10	10	10	10.00
4	4	4	4.00
4	4	4	4.00
2	2	3	2.33
0	2	0	0.67
0	2	0	0.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67
4	3	4	3.67

Evaluation Category	Criteria	Katie Cossette Saint Vrain Score	Monica Deines-Henderson D49 Score	Lisa Kendall Thompson Score	Average	Katie Cossette Saint Vrain Score	Monica Deines-Henderson D49 Score	Lisa Kendall Thompson Score	Average	Katie Cossette Saint Vrain Score	Monica Deines-Henderson D49 Score	Lisa Kendall Thompson Score	Average
	Other Federally Required Contractual Provisions: (Attachment K)	4	3	4	3.67	4	3	4	3.67	4	3	4	3.67
	Right to Inventions Made Under Contract:	0	3	0	1.00	0	3	0	1.00	0	3	0	1.00
	Applicable Laws:	4	3	4	3.67	4	3	4	3.67	4	3	4	3.67
	Attachment A Checklist	Yes	y	yes	-	Yes	y	y	-	Yes	y	y	-
		No	y	no	-	No	y	no	-	No	y		-
		Yes	y	yes	-	Yes	y	yes	-	Yes	y	y	-
Responsible	USDA Foods, Stocked Items, Substitutions and Special Orders (Requirements D-F)	4	3	4	3.67	4	3	4	3.67	4	3	4	3.67
	Ability to Service Schools	3	3	4	3.33	3	3	2	2.67	0	2	1	1.00
		6	8	8	7.33	7	7	8	7.33	5	5	6	5.33
	Ordering Capabilities	6	7	8	7.00	6	7	8	7.00	6	6	4	5.33
		7	7	8	7.33	8	7	8	7.67	5	5	4	4.67
	Reporting, Communication and Training (Requirements G-H)	1	3	4	2.67	4	3	4	3.67	2	3	4	3.00
		3	3	4	3.33	3	3	4	3.33	2	2	3	2.33
		16	15	15	15.33	15	14	16	15.00	4	12	10	8.67
Service & Delivery	Geographic Coverage and Delivery Capabilities	5	4	6	5.00	8	7	8	7.67	0	5	0	1.67
		0	6	6	4.00	7	7	7.5	7.17	0	5	0	1.67
		10	8	10	9.33	10	8	9	9.00	8	5	5	6.00
References – Experience with K-12 SFAs	References	25	30	20	25.00	35	35	35	35.00	0	0	0	-
Oral presentation		0	4	0	1.33	0	4	0	1.33	0	4	0	1.33
<i>Can provide information showing that the respondent is a minority business enterprise, women's business enterprise, or a labor surplus firm.</i>	Attachment A Checklist	0	4	0	1.33	0	4	0	1.33	0	4	0	1.33

Evaluation Category	Criteria	Katie Cossette Saint Vrain Score	Monica Deines- Henderson D49 Score	Lisa Kendall Thompson Score	Average	Katie Cossette Saint Vrain Score	Monica Deines- Henderson D49 Score	Lisa Kendall Thompson Score	Average	Katie Cossette Saint Vrain Score	Monica Deines- Henderson D49 Score	Lisa Kendall Thompson Score	Average
		205	208	224.5	212.50	229	238	244.5	237.17	112	135	126	125.50

Evaluation Category	Criteria
---------------------	----------

Katie Cossette Saint Vrain Score	Monica Deines- Henderson D49 Score	Lisa Kendall Thompson Score	Average
--	---	-----------------------------------	---------

Katie Cossette Saint Vrain Score	Monica Deines- Henderson D49 Score	Lisa Kendall Thompson Score	Average
--	---	-----------------------------------	---------

Katie Cossette Saint Vrain Score	Monica Deines- Henderson D49 Score	Lisa Kendall Thompson Score	Average
--	---	-----------------------------------	---------

Vendor Score	
Evaluation Category	Max Score
<i>Pricing Method and Fees</i>	94
<i>Responsiveness</i>	56
<i>Responsible</i>	40
<i>Service & Delivery</i>	28
<i>References – Experience with K-12 SFAs</i>	10
<i>Oral Presentation</i>	40
<i>Can provide information showing that the respondent is a minority business enterprise, women's business enterprise, or a labor surplus firm.</i>	5
Total	273

Evaluators Score	Evaluators Score	Evaluators Score	Average Evaluators Score
76	61	82.5	73.17
43	46	45	44.67
30	34	40	34.67
21	25	27	24.33
10	8	10	9.33
25	30	20	25.00
0	4	0	1.33
205	208	224.5	212.50

Evaluators Score	Evaluators Score	Evaluators Score	Average Evaluators Score
74	83	88	81.67
45	47	43	45.00
35	33	38	35.33
30	28	31.5	29.83
10	8	9	9.00
35	35	35	35.00
0	4	0	1.33
229	238	244.5	237.17

Evaluators Score	Evaluators Score	Evaluators Score	Average Evaluators Score
38	37	42	39.00
38	41	43	41.83
24	26	26	25.33
4	22	10	12.00
8	5	5	6.00
0	0	0	-
0	4	0	1.33
112	135	126	125.50